

Caswell County Beekeepers Association Make Check Payable To: Caswell County Beekeepers Association (or CCBA)

Give To Treasurer at meeting or Mail To: CCBA Attn: Mr. Will Parrish, Treasurer P.O. Box 84 Yanceyville, NC 27379

## 2024 Membership Form

Welcome to the Caswell County Beekeepers Association, a chapter of the North Carolina State Beekeepers Association. Chapter membership runs from January 1st to December 31st.

## **CCBA Member Information:**

Date: \_\_\_\_

First Name		Middle Initial	Middle Initial		Last Name	
Street Address						
City/Town		State	County		Zip	
Phone		Cell				
Email Address						
New Rene		Dues		Cost		
Membership Membership	rship	🗆 Annua	l Individual	\$10.00		
		Payment Type	: Check 🗆 Ca	ash $\Box$		

Check #